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Medal Standing Asian Games for SHOTGUN

Rank Nation
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CHN - People's Republic of China
KUW - Kuwait

KOR - Republic of Korea

JPN - Japan

Year

1958-2018
1994-2018
1974-2018
1954-2014

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 1982-2014

KAZ - Kazakhstan
QAT - Qatar

IND - India

TPE - Chinese Taipei
THA - Thailand
LBN - Lebanon

KSA - Saudi Arabia
UAE - United Arab Emirates
MAS - Malaysia
INA - Indonesia

PHI - Philippines
SGP - Singapore

1994-2018
2002-2018
1974-2018
2002-2018
1974-2018
2006-2018
1994

2006-2018
1974-1986
1994

1954-2002
1990-1998

98

Silver Total
35 96
12 30
17 45

5 27
7 19
1 10
1 8
9 16
2 8
2 13
1 5
1
2 4
1 2
1 1
4
2
96 97 291

ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): 2 GOLD medals in "Skeet Women" - PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan (CHN)
ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): NO SILVER medal in "Skeet Women"
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Men Women

Trap Men Trap Women

Double Trap Men Double Trap Women

Skeet Men Skeet Women

SHOTGUN Events at the Asian Games

Year Place Gold

TRAP MEN Back to Top

1954-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA) YANG Kun-Pi (TPE)

2014  Incheon (KOR) GAO Bo (CHN)

2010  Guangzhou (CHN) MEQLAD Naser (KUW)
2006  Doha (QAT) MEQLAD Naser (KUW)
2002  Busan (KOR) LI Hui (CHN)

1998  Bangkok (THA) ALDEEHANI Fehaid (KUW)
1994  Hiroshima (JPN) ZHANG Bing (CHN)

1990  Beijing (CHN) PAE Won Guk (PRK)

1986  Seoul (KOR) BYUN Kyung Soo (KOR)
1982 Delhi (IND) WATANABE Kazumi (JPN)
1978  Bangkok (THA) SINGH Randhir (IND)

1974  Tehran (IRI) MATSUOKA Jitsuka (JPN)
1958  Tokyo (JPN) KONOMI Ugjitoshi (JPN)

1954  Manila (PHI) FUJITA Masao (JPN)

DOUBLE TRAP MEN Back to Top
1994-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA) SHIN Hyun Woo (KOR)

2014 Incheon (KOR) HU Binyuan (CHN)

2010  Guangzhou (CHN) SODHI Ronjan (IND)

2006  Doha (QAT) WANG Nan (CHN)

2002  Busan (KOR) CHEN Shih Wei (TPE)

1998  Bangkok (THA) HU Binyuan (CHN)

1994  Hiroshima (JPN) ALDEEHANI Fehaid (KUW)
SKEET MEN Back to Top

1974-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA) AL RASHEDI Mansour (KUW)

2014 Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)

ALRASHIDI Abdullah (KUW)
ALRASHIDI Abdullah (KUW)
ALMUTAIRI Salah (KUW)

2002  Busan (KOR) HAMAD Masoud (QAT)

1998  Bangkok (THA) YAKSHIN Sergey (KAZ)

1994  Hiroshima (JPN) ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T. (KSA)
1990  Beijing (CHN) WANG Zhonghua (CHN)

1986  Seoul (KOR) ZHANG Weigang (CHN)

1982 Delhi (IND) ZHU Chang Fu (CHN)

1978  Bangkok (THA) AOYAGI S. (JPN)

1974 Tehran (IRI) ASO Taro (JPN)

Silver

LAKSHAY Lakshay (IND)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid (KUW)
ALMUDHAF Khaled (KUW)
SANDHU Manavjit Singh (IND)
ZHANG Yongjie (CHN)
ALDEEHANI Fahad (KUW)
PARK Chul Seung (KOR)
ZHANG Yongjie (CHN)

LIM YACK CHUN Peter (MAS)
YU Hiaq (CHN)

KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi (JPN)
SINGH Karni (IND)

CHOY Pai Shan (CHN)

IWATA Tokasaburo (JPN)

VIHAN Shardul (IND)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid (KUW)
ALMAKTOUM Juma (UAE)
HU Binyuan (CHN)

SHIH Wei Tin (TPE)

LI Bo (CHN)

ZHANG Bing (CHN)

JIN Di (CHN)

XU Ying (CHN)

HAMAD Masoud (QAT)
ALMAKTOUM Saeed (UAE)
JIN Di (CHN)

ALRASHIDI Abdullah (KUW)
ZHANG Xindong (CHN)

O Chang Sok (PRK)

WANG Zhonghua (CHN)
YUE Ming (CHN)

LEE Seung Kyun (KOR)

LEE Seung Kyun (KOR)

2 / 33

Bronze

AHN Daemyeong (KOR)
MOGILEVSKIY Andrey (KAZ)
SALEM Joe (LIB)
ALMUDHAF Khaled (KUW)
DIONISIO Jethro (PHI)

PAE Won Guk (PRK)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid (KUW)
CHNG Seng Mok (SIN)
ZHANG Gang (CHN)
SINGH Randhir (IND)
OBARA Masao (JPN)
ISHIGE Hirotaka (JPN)
BEECH Enrique (PHI)
BEECH Enrique (PHI)

ALMARRI Hamad (QAT)
ALMAKTOUM Juma (UAE)
ALMARRI Hamad (QAT)

RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh (IND)
JUNG Yoon Kyun (KOR)
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi (KUW)
ZHANG Yongjie (CHN)

BIN FUTAIS Saif (UAE)

JIN Di (CHN)

AL-ATTIYA Nasser (QAT)
JIN Di (CHN)
PONOMAREYV Alexei (KAZ)
LI Xu (CHN)
STROUTCHAEY Ivan (KAZ)
SIN Nam Ho (PRK)

LIM Dong Ki (KOR)

MA II N (PRK)

KIM Young I (KOR)

PARK (KOR)



TRAP WOMEN Back to Top

1990-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA)
2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1990  Beijing (CHN)

ZHANG Xinqgiu (CHN)
ZHU Jingyu (CHN)
NAKAYAMA Yukie (JPN)
CHEN Li (CHN)

GAO E (CHN)

WANG Yujin (CHN)

DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN Back to Top

1994-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA)
2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1998  Bangkok (THA)
1994  Hiroshima (JPN)

SKEET WOMEN Back to Top

1990-2018

2018  Jakarta (INA)
2014 Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1990  Beijing (CHN)

ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): 2 GOLD medals in "Skeet Women" - PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan (CHN)

LI Qingnian (CHN)

KIM Mi Jin (KOR)

LI Qingnian (CHN)

SON Hye Kyoung (KOR)
LEE Sang Hee (KOR)
GAO E (CHN)

WANG Yujin (CHN)

JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya (THA)
KIM Minji (KOR)

WEI Ning (CHN)

KIM Myong Hwa (PRK)

SON Hye Kyoung (KOR)

KANG Geeeun (KOR)
NAKAYAMA Yukie (JPN)
GAO E (CHN)

ZHU Mei (CHN)

PAK Yong Hui (PRK)

YIN Weiping (CHN)

BAI Yiting (CHN)

ZHANG Yafei (CHN)

LI Rui (CHN)

SRISONGKRAM Janejira (THA)
WANG lJing Lin (CHN)

LEE Sang Hee (KOR)

GAO E (CHN)

WEI Meng (CHN)
ZHANG Heng (CHN)
KIM Minji (KOR)
WEI Ning (CHN)

SHI Hong Yan (CHN)

PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan

(CHN)*

ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): NO SILVER medal in "Skeet Women"
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BASSIL Ray (LBN)
KITCHAROEN Chattaya (THA)
LIU Yingzi (CHN)

LIN Yi Chun (TPE)

RI Hye Gyong (PRK)

LU Ruizhen (CHN)

DMITRIYENKO Mariya (KAZ)

BAI Yiting (CHN)

SRISONGKRAM Janejira (THA)

LEE Bo Na (KOR)

ZHANG Yafei (CHN)
MUNEEMONGKOLTORN Vilavan (THA)
SON Hye Kyoung (KOR)

KIM Minji (KOR)
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya (THA)
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya (THA)
YU Xiumin (CHN)

KIM Yeun Hee (KOR)

WU Lanying (CHN)



Men Women

Trap Men Team Trap Women Team

Double Trap Men Team Double Trap Women Team

Skeet Men Team Skeet Women Team

SHOTGUN TEAM Events at the Asian Games

Year Place Gold

TRAP MEN TEAM Back to Top
1974-2014

2014  Incheon (KOR) People's Republic of China (CHN)
DU Yu

GAO Bo

ZHANG Yiyao

2010  Guangzhou (CHN) Kuwait (KUW)
ALMUDHAF Khaled
MEQLAD Naser

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
2006  Doha (QAT) Kuwait (KUW)

MEQLAD Naser
ALMUDHAF Khaled

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
2002  Busan (KOR) People's Republic of China (CHN)
HUANG Lixin

LI Hui

ZHANG Yongjie

1998  Bangkok (THA) Kuwait (KUW)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALDEEHANI Fahad
ALMUDHAF Khaled
1994  Hiroshima (JPN) Kuwait (KUW)
ALOTAIBI Kalaf
ALDEEHANI Fehaid

ALDEEHANI Fahad

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)

KIM Hak Song
LI Gil Ryong
PAE Won Guk

1990  Beijing (CHN)

1986  Seoul (KOR) Japan (JPN)
IGARASHI Yoshihiro
OBARA Masao

YAMANE Toshiyuki

Mixed

Trap Mixed Team

Silver

Kuwait (KUW)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman
ALMUDHAF Khaled

Lebanon (LIB)

SALEM Joe

AL YAZGIE Abdo
ISHAYA HANNA Joseph

India (IND)

SANDHU Manavjit Singh
SULTAN Anwer

SINGH Mansher

India (IND)

SULTAN Anwer
SANDHU Manavjit Singh
SINGH Mansher

India (IND)

SANDHU Zoravar Singh
SINGH Mansher
SANDHU Manavjit Singh

People's Republic of China (CHN)
XU Hongtao

ZHANG Bing

ZHANG Yongjie

People's Republic of China (CHN)
CHAI Wen Bin

ZHANG Bing

ZHANG Yongjie

Republic of Korea (KOR)
BYUN Kyung Soo

EOM Tae Jin

PARK Chul Seung
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Bronze

Republic of Korea (KOR)
JUNG Changhee

LEE Young Sik

SHIN Hyun Woo

India (IND)

SANDHU Manavjit Singh
SINGH Mansher
SANDHU Zoravar Singh

Lebanon (LIB)

BOU KAMEL Talih
SALEM Joe

ISHAYA HANNA Joseph

Philippines (PHI)
RECIO Jaime
ANG Eric
DIONISIO Jethro

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Bo

ZHANG Bing

HUANG Lixin

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Tae Suk

OH Keum Pyo

PARK Chul Seung

Japan (JPN)
IGARASHI Yoshihiro
OBARA Masao
WATANABE Kazumi

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Jinglong

ZHANG Gang

ZHAO Guisheng



1982

1978

1974

Delhi (IND)

Bangkok (THA)

Tehran (IRI)

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Jinglong

YU Hiaq

ZHANG Gang

ZHANG Ming

Japan (JPN)
KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi
WATANABE Kazumi
OBARA Masao
NUMAUIJIRI Kan

Japan (JPN)

ISHIGE Hirotaka
MATSUOKA lJitsuka
OBARA Masao
TAKAMATSU

DOUBLE TRAP MEN TEAM Back to Top

1994-2014

2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006 Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1998  Bangkok (THA)
1994  Hiroshima (JPN)

Qatar (QAT)

AL ATHBA Masoud
AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S. A.
ALMARRI Hamad

People's Republic of China (CHN)
PAN Qiang

MO Junjie

HU Binyuan

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WANG Nan
HU Binyuan
LIU Anlong

Republic of Korea (KOR)
JUNG Yoon Kyun

KIM Byoung Jun

PARK Jung Hwan

People's Republic of China (CHN)
HU Binyuan

LI Bo

ZHANG Bing

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Bo

ZHANG Bing

ZHANG Yongjie

India (IND)

KUMAR Roy Pranab
SINGH Karni

SINGH Randhir
GURBIRSINGH Sandhu

Republic of Korea (KOR)
CHOI Jeong Yong

LEE Moon Ho

LEE Suk Woo

NOH Jeong Sik

Thailand (THA)
MONGKOLLUGSANA Dipya
RODJAROEN Phairoj
GAJASENI Pavitr
BHIROMBHAKDI Vudha

People's Republic of China (CHN)
HU Binyuan

MO Junjie

LI Jun

Kuwait (KUW)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALAFASI Hamad
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi

India (IND)

RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh
SODHI Ronjan

BHATNAGAR Vikram

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LIBo

LI Shuangchun

HU Binyuan

Kuwait (KUW)
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALRASHIDI Mobarak

Kuwait (KUW)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALDEEHANI Abdulaziz
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
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Japan (JPN)

HIRANO Motoharu
OBARA Masao
UMETSU Akir
WATANABE Kazumi

Thailand (THA)
PHACHONYUT Damrong
RODJAROEN Phairoj
GAJASENI Pavitr
CHAWEEWONG Vichien

Republic of Korea (KOR)
CHOI Chong Yong

KIM

TALE Lee

YUN

Kuwait (KUW)
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALAFASI Ahmad
ALAFASI Hamad

India (IND)

SODHI Ronjan
NORIA Asher
BHATNAGAR Vikram

Chinese Taipei (TPE)

SHIH Wei Tin

CHEN Shih Wei

CHANG CHIEN Ming Shan

Chinese Taipei (TPE)
CHEN Shih Wei

LIN Chin Hsien
SHIH Wei Tin

Singapore (SIN)
LEE Wung Yew
CHNG Seng Mok
TAN Chee Keong

Republic of Korea (KOR)
JUNG Yoon Kyun

NAM In Yeon

PARK Chul Seung



SKEET MEN TEAM Back to Top

1974-2014

2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)
2002  Busan (KOR)
1998  Bangkok (THA)
1994  Hiroshima (JPN)
1990  Beijing (CHN)
1986  Seoul (KOR)
1982 Delhi (IND)
1978  Bangkok (THA)

People's Republic of China (CHN)
ZHANG Fan

JIN Di

XU Ying

Qatar (QAT)
HAMAD Masoud
AL-ATTIYA Nasser
AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz

Kazakhstan (KAZ)

YAKSHIN Sergey
MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
KOLOS Sergey

Qatar (QAT)
AL-ATTIYA Nasser
AL-KUWARI Ahmed
HAMAD Masoud

Kuwait (KUW)
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
ALRASHIDI Tami
ALMUTAIRI Salah

Kazakhstan (KAZ)

KOLOS Sergey
SHAKHVOROSTOV Sergei
STROUTCHAEYV Ivan

Democratic People's Republic of Korea

(PRK)
RA Sang Uk

O Chang Sok
SIN Nam Ho

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WANG Zhonghua

YUE Ming

ZHANG Weigang

People's Republic of China (CHN)
CHIN Yaok

KUO Li

YUE Ming

ZHU Chang Fu

Japan (JPN)
AOYAGI S.

Kuwait (KUW)
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
HABIB Saud
ALMUTAIRI Salah

Kuwait (KUW)
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
ALMUTAIRI Zaid
ALMUTAIRI Salah

Kuwait (KUW)
ALMUTAIRI Salah
ALMUTAIRI Zaid
ALRASHIDI Abdullah

Kazakhstan (KAZ)
KOLOS Sergey
PONOMAREYV Alexei
YAKSHIN Sergey

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Xu

ZHANG Xindong

CHEN Dongjie

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WANG Zhonghua
ZHANG Weigang
ZHANG Xindong

Republic of Korea (KOR)
JEON Chan Sik

KIM Ha Yeon

LIM Dong Ki

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Young Jin

LEE Seung Gyoon

LIM Dong Ki

Democratic People's Republic of Korea

(PRK)
RA Sang Uk

MATIIN.
LI Jing Long
SIN Nam Ho

Republic of Korea (KOR)
CHOI Hyun Joo
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Republic of Korea (KOR)
HWANG Jung Soo

CHO Minki

LEE Jongjun

People's Republic of China (CHN)
TANG Shuai

QU Ridong

JIN Di

People's Republic of China (CHN)
QU Ridong

JIN Di

LI Xu

People's Republic of China (CHN)
ZHANG Kaiyan

CHEN Dong

JIN Di

Kazakhstan (KAZ)
YAKSHIN Sergey
KOLOS Sergey
STROUTCHAEY Ivan

Kuwait (KUW)
ALMUTAIRI Salah
ALDAIHANI Sayer
ALRASHIDI Abdullah

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WANG Zhonghua

WANG Yongwei

ZHANG Weigang

Japan (JPN)
AOKI Isamu
ANDO Tadayoshi
FURO Yasumasa

Japan (JPN)

HATA Tsugio
ITAKURA Mikio
TAKAFUIJI Toshitsugu
YAMASHITA Tomoya

People's Republic of China (CHN)
CHIN Yaok



1974

Tehran (IRI)

HIRAOKA H.
HATA Tsugio
TAKAFUIJI Toshitsugu

Republic of Korea (KOR)
LEE Seung Kyun

PARK

SUH B. J.

CHANG

TRAP WOMEN TEAM Back to Top

1990-2014

2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006  Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1990  Beijing (CHN)

Kazakhstan (KAZ)
DAVYDOVA Anastassiya
DMITRIYENKO Mariya
SEREDA Oxana

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LIU Yingzi

GAOE

TIAN Xia

People's Republic of China (CHN)
CHEN Li

WANG Yujin

ZHU Mei

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)
KIM Mun Hwa

PAK Yong Hui
RI Hye Gyong

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LU Ruizhen

WANG Yujin

YIN Weiping

DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN TEAM Back to Top

1994-2014
2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)

2006

Doha (QAT)

People's Republic of China (CHN)
ZHANG Yafei

BAI Yiting

ZHU Mei

People's Republic of China (CHN)
LI Qingnian

LI Rui

ZHANG Yafei

Republic of Korea (KOR)

KIM Young Jin
KIM Young I
LEE Seung Kyun

Japan (JPN)

ASO Taro
WATANABE Kazumi
TAKAMATSU

People's Republic of China (CHN)

ZHU Jingyu
CHEN Fang
ZHU Mei

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)

CHAE Hye Gyong
PAK Yong Hui
YANG Sol I

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)

KIM Yong Bok
PAK Yong Hui
CHAE Hye Gyong

People's Republic of China (CHN)
MA Huike

WANG Yujin

GAOE

Japan (JPN)

IWAO Miwako
MIYAUCHI Taeko
TOKOEDA Mitsuko

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Mi Jin

SON Hye Kyoung

LEE Bo Na

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Mi Jin
LEE Bo Na

KANG Geeeun

People's Republic of China (CHN)
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KUO Li
WU Lanying*
YUEN M.

Malaysia (MAS)
ONG Tai Hong
YONG Edmund
LIM Patrick
YAP Pow Thong

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)

CHAE Hye Gyong

PAK Yong Hui

YANG Sol I

Republic of Korea (KOR)
LEE Bo Na

KANG Geeeun

EOM Soyeon

Republic of Korea (KOR)
LEE Myung Ae

LEE Bo Na

LEE Jung A

Japan (JPN)
ISHIBASHI Yoshie
KURISAKI Yuki
TAKEBA Tacko

Democratic People's Republic of Korea
(PRK)

KIM Jong Hui

LI Hye Gyong

PAK Yong Hui

India (IND)
CHOWDHARY Shagun
SINGH Shreyasi
VARMAN Varsha

Thailand (THA)
SRISONGKRAM Janejira
KITCHAROEN Chattaya
ASVANIT Punnapa

Thailand (THA)



2002

1998

1994

Busan (KOR)

Bangkok (THA)

Hiroshima (JPN)

SON Hye Kyoung
LEE Bo Na

KIM Mi Jin

People's Republic of China (CHN)
DING Hongping

WANG Jing Lin

ZHANG Yafei

People's Republic of China (CHN)
GAOE

DING Hongping

ZHANG Yafei

People's Republic of China (CHN)
GAOE

LIU Yingzi

WANG Yujin

SKEET WOMEN TEAM Back to Top

1990-2014

2014  Incheon (KOR)
2010  Guangzhou (CHN)
2006 Doha (QAT)

2002  Busan (KOR)
1990  Beijing (CHN)

People's Republic of China (CHN)
ZHANG Heng

LI Bowen

LIN Piao Piao

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WEI Ning

ZHANG Shan

WEI Meng

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WEI Ning

YU Xiumin

ZHANG Donglian

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Yeun Hee

KWAK Yu Hyun

SON Hye Kyoung

People's Republic of China (CHN)
SHAO Weiping

WU Lanying

ZHANG Shan

TRAP MIXED TEAM Back to Top

2018
2018

Jakarta (INA)

Lebanon (LBN)
BASSIL Ray
MOUSSA Alain

ZHANG Yafei
WANG Yujin

ZHU Mei

Republic of Korea (KOR)
SON Hye Kyoung

KIM Saet Byeol

LEE Sang Hee

Republic of Korea (KOR)
LEE Sang Hee

SON Hye Kyoung

LEE Eun Sim

Indonesia (INA)
SARMUNAH Sarmunah
SUPADMI Supadmi
SILIMANG Sylvia

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KWAK Yu Hyun

KIM Minji

SON Hye Kyoung

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Minji

KIM Ae Kyun

KWAK Yu Hyun

Democratic People's Republic of Korea

(PRK)
KIM Myong Hwa

PAK Jong Ran
PAK Kum Hui

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WEI Ning

SHI Hong Yan

CHEN Zhenru

Democratic People's Republic of Korea

(PRK)
KIM Myong Hwa

LI Hyon Ok
PAK Jong Ran

Chinese Taipei (TPE)
LIN Yi Chun
YANG Kun-Pi

8 / 33

SRISONGKRAM Janejira
ASVANIT Punnapa

CHEWCHALERMMIT Supornpan

Japan (JPN)

INOUE Megumi

ARAI Yuka
MATSUSHIMA Miyoko

Japan (JPN)

KIRA Yoshiko
SHIROTA Megumi
SOGABE Tacko

Japan (JPN)
IWAO Miwako
KIRA Yoshiko
SOGABE Tacko

Thailand (THA)
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
SUTARPORN Nutchaya
IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa

Thailand (THA)
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
SUTARPORN Nutchaya
IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa

Republic of Korea (KOR)
KIM Yeun Hee

KWAK Yu Hyun

SON Hye Kyoung

Chinese Taipei (TPE)
CHOU Tsai Jung
HSIEH Ming Yi
HUANG Shih Ting

Japan (JPN)
HOSOYA Yumiko
KOMABA Naomi
OGAWA Sachiko

People's Republic of China (CHN)
WANG Xiaojing
DU Yu



Men

Trap Men

Double Trap Men
Skeet Men

Top Results of ASIAN GAMES 1954-2018 years for SHOTGUN

TRAP MEN Back to Top

Asian Games 2018 (20 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

0 N A W A~ WN

YANG Kun-Pi

LAKSHAY Lakshay

AHN Daemyeong
SANDHU Manavjit Singh
EUM Jiwon

TOPACIO Hagen Alexander
MOUSSA Alain
ALMUDHAF Khaled

Asian Games 2014 (21 September)
Incheon (KOR)

Rank Name

1

0 N A W kAW

GAO Bo

ALDEEHANI Fehaid
MOGILEVSKIY Andrey
EL NAJJAR Walid

DU Yu

ALKENDI Hamad
ZHANG Yiyao

JUNG Changhee

Asian Games 2010 (19 November)

Guangzhou (CHN)
Rank Name

1 MEQLAD Naser
2 ALMUDHAF Khaled
3 SALEM Joe
4 AL YAZGIE Abdo
5 SANDHU Manavjit Singh
6 SRESTHAPORN Savate
7  ZHANG Yongjie
8 ISHAYA HANNA Joseph

Asian Games 2006 (03 December)

Doha (QAT)
Rank Name

1 MEQLAD Naser
2 SANDHU Manavijit Singh
3 ALMUDHAF Khaled
4  ABRILAVASANI Amir
5  DIONISIO Jethro
6  SULTAN Anwer
7  LEE Wung Yew
8 BOU KAMEL Talih

Women
Trap Women
Double Trap Women

Skeet Women

NOC
TPE
IND

KOR
IND
KOR
PHI
LBN

KUW

NOC
CHN
KUW
KAZ
LIB
CHN
UAE
CHN
KOR

NOC
KUW
KUW
LIB
LIB
IND
THA
CHN
LIB

NOC
KUW
IND
KUW
IRI
PHI
IND

SIN
LIB

Mixed

Trap Mixed Team

Qual.

118
119
119
119
119
118
117
117

Qual.

119
122
119
120
120
119
118
118

Qual.

118
120
121
115
119
116
115
115

Qual.

114
113
108
111
110
110

107
107

9/ 33

Finals
48
43
30
26
23
18

Semi-Final

Finals
20
17
15
21
17
13

Finals
19
17
20
14
15
12

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Record
EWR, WRJ

Medal Matches Medal

15
12
14
8

Total
138
137
136
136
136
129
115
115

Total
133
130
128
125
125
122

107
107

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze



Asian Games 2002 (03 October)
Busan (KOR)

Rank Name

1

[~ BN L, T N VS I \9)

LI Hui

ZHANG Yongjie
DIONISIO Jethro
HUANG Lixin

SINGH Mansher
SANDHU Manavjit Singh
OHTAKE Atsushi
ALMAKTOUM Ahmed

Asian Games 1998 (07 December)
Bangkok (THA)

Rank Name

1

RS EEEEN B =) N, I N VS I S )

ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ALDEEHANI Fahad

PAE Won Guk

OHTAKE Atsushi

NAM In Yeon

SANDHU Zoravar Singh
LI Bo

ALMUDHAF Khaled
KWA Eng Cheong Michael

Asian Games 1994 (08 October)
Hiroshima (JPN)

Rank Name

1

0 N & Wn Bk~ W N

ZHANG Bing

PARK Chul Seung
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
SINGH Mansher
PHACHONYUT Yodchai
ALDEEHANI Fahad
TSAI Pai Sheng
KAIRBAEV Kairat

Asian Games 1990 (25 September)

Beijing (CHN)
Rank Name

1 PAE Won Guk
2 ZHANG Yongjie
3 CHNG Seng Mok
4  WATANABE Kazumi
5 BYUN Kyung Soo
6  TSAI Pai Sheng
7  HAJI ABANG Suhatli
8 CHAI Wen Bin

Asian Games 1986 (23 September)
Seoul (KOR)

Rank Name

1
2
3

BYUN Kyung Soo
LIM YACK CHUN Peter
ZHANG Gang

NOC
CHN
CHN
PHI
CHN
IND
IND
JPN
UAE

NOC
KUW
KUW
PRK
JPN
KOR
IND
CHN
KUW
SIN

NOC
CHN
KOR
KUW
IND
THA
KUW
TPE
KAZ

NOC
PRK
CHN
SIN
JPN
KOR
TPE
BRU
CHN

NOC
KOR
MAS
CHN

Qual.
118
119
117
116
115
115
115
114

Qual.
118
117
113
114
113
112
111
111
111

Qual.
120

119
121
120
119
123
119
118

Qual.
195
193
190
191
187
189
187
186

Qual.
188
187
184

10 / 33

Finals Total
25 143
23 142
22 139
22 138
22 137
21 136

115
114
Finals Total
22 140
20 137
22 135
20 134
21 134
21 133
111
111
111
Finals Total
24 144
24 143
22 143
23 143
24 143
19 142
119
118

Finals Total
22 217
23 216
22 212
20 211
23 210
21 210

187
186

Finals Total
19 207
15 202
17 201

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze



4
5
6
7
8

EOM Tae Jin
OBARA Masao
ZHAO Guisheng

LI Jinglong
IGARASHI Yoshihiro

Asian Games 1982 (24 November)
Delhi (IND)

Rank Name

1

0 N A W»n kA~ WN

WATANABE Kazumi
YU Hiaq

SINGH Randhir
OBARA Masao
HAJIJ Adna

SINGH Karni

RECIO Jaime
UMETSU Akir

Asian Games 1978 (14 December)

Bangkok (THA)
Rank Name

1 SINGH Randhir
2 KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi
3 OBARA Masao
4 NUMAJIRI Kan
5 NOH Jeong Sik
6 CHU HOCK FRANK Oh
7  CHOI Jeong Yong
8 RODJAROEN Phairoj

Asian Games 1974 (04 September)

Tehran (IRI)
Rank Name

1  MATSUOKA Jitsuka
2 SINGH Karni
3 ISHIGE Hirotaka
4  EARNSHAW George
5 YUN
6 OBARA Masao
7  GAJASENI Pavitr
8 KUMARI Bhuvaneshwari*

Asian Games 1958 (28 May)

Tokyo (JPN)
Rank Name

1 KONOMI Ujitoshi
2 CHOY Pai Shan
3 BEECH Enrique
4 LEE Jin Suh
5 MOE Fu Kiat
6  WONG Bor

Asian Games 1954 (06 May)
Manila (PHI)

Rank Name

1
2

FUJITA Masao
IWATA Tokasaburo

KOR
JPN
CHN
CHN
JPN

NOC
JPN
CHN
IND
JPN
SYR
IND
PHI
JPN

NOC
IND
JPN
JPN
JPN

KOR
SIN

KOR
THA

NOC
JPN
IND
JPN
PHI

KOR
JPN
THA
IND

NOC
JPN
CHN
PHI
KOR
MAS
HKG

NOC

JPN
JPN

184
185
185
183
183

11 / 33

16
13
11

Result
189

185
185
182
181
180
180
180

Resu
188
183
182
181
180
179
178
176

Resu
192
189
184
182
179
178
177
175

Resu
161
158
157
150
134
114

Resu

188
185

It

It

It

It

200
198
196
183
183

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold

Silver



3
4
5
6
7
8

BEECH Enrique
CHUA L. K.
CHUA Antonio
BEECH Francisco
BEECH Jose
CHUA Alberto

DOUBLE TRAP MEN Back to Top

Asian Games 2018 (23 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

0 N & W A~ WN

SHIN Hyun Woo
VIHAN Shardul
ALMARRI Hamad
LIU Anlong
HWANG Sungjin
ALKAABI Khaled
QI Ying

IQBAL Aamer

Asian Games 2014 (25 September)

Incheon (KOR)
Rank Name

1 HU Binyuan
2 ALDEEHANI Fehaid
3 ALMAKTOUM Juma
4  AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S. A.
5 SHIN Hyun Woo
6 AL ATHBA Masoud
7  MITTAL Ankur
8 HWANG Sungjin

Asian Games 2010 (21 November)

Guangzhou (CHN)
Rank Name

1 SODHI Ronjan
2 ALMAKTOUM Juma
3 ALMARRI Hamad
4  ALDEEHANI Fehaid
5 PAN Qiang
6 MO Junjie
7  ALAFASI Hamad
8 AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S. A.

Asian Games 2006 (05 December)
Doha (QAT)

Rank Name

1

0 N N b~ W

WANG Nan

HU Binyuan

RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh
ALSHAMSY Saif

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S. A.

LIU Anlong
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
SODHI Ronjan

PHI
CHN
CHN

PHI

PHI
CHN

NOC
KOR
IND
QAT
CHN
KOR
UAE
CHN
PAK

NOC
CHN
KUW
UAE
QAT
KOR
QAT
IND
KOR

NOC
IND
UAE
QAT
KUW
CHN
CHN
KUW
QAT

NOC
CHN
CHN
IND
UAE
QAT
CHN
KUW
IND

Qual.
138
141
139
138
137
137
135
134

Qual.
138
142
139
136
139
137
136
135

Qual.
139
138
136
137
143
136
136
136

Qual.
144
143
139
139
138
137
136
136

12 / 33

182
182
177
177
167
163

Finals
74
73
53
43
36
24

Semi-Final
30
29
28
26
25
23

Finals
47
44
45
44
38
44

Finals
45
45
46
45
42
41

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Matches
26
25
29
28

Total
186
182
181
181
181
180
136
136

Total
189
188
185
184
180
178
136
136

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze



Asian Games 2002 (05 October)

Busan (KOR)
Rank Name

1 CHEN Shih Wei
2 SHIH Wei Tin
3 JUNG Yoon Kyun
4 KIM Byoung Jun
5 HU Binyuan
6 LIBo
7 PARK Jung Hwan
8 ALMAKTOUM Ahmed

Asian Games 1998 (10 December)

Bangkok (THA)

Rank Name
1 HU Binyuan
2 LIBo
3 ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
4 PARK Jung Hwan
5 LEE Wung Yew
6 KHAMGASEM Athimeth
7 RUGMANUS Sahaschai
8 CHNG Seng Mok

Asian Games 1994 (10 October)
Hiroshima (JPN)

Rank Name

1

0 N O W»n A~ WN

ALDEEHANI Fehaid
ZHANG Bing
ZHANG Yongjie

LI Bo

JUNG Yoon Kyun
PARK Chul Seung
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
HUANG I Chieh

SKEET MEN Back to Top

Asian Games 2018 (26 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

(<IN B LY, T U VS I \9)

AL RASHEDI Mansour

JIN Di

BIN FUTAIS Saif
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T.
CHAND Usman
MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
AL-ATTIYA Nasser

Asian Games 2014 (30 September)

Incheon (KOR)
Rank Name
1 ALRASHIDI Abdullah
2 XU Ying
3 JINDi
4  ZHANG Fan

NOC
TPE
TPE
KOR

KOR
CHN
CHN
KOR
UAE

NOC
CHN
CHN
KUW
KOR
SIN
THA
THA
SIN

NOC
KUW
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
KUW
TPE

NOC
KUW
CHN
UAE
KSA
PAK
KAZ
KUW
QAT

NOC
KUW
CHN

CHN
CHN

Qual.

141
138
141
139
139
139
138
136

Qual.

134
133
132
128
131
131
126
124

Qual.

145
139
139
142
135
133
133
132

13 / 33

Qual.

123
121
121
122
122
124
121
121

Qual.

121
121

122
123

Finals
42
47
47
44
43
44

Finals
46
49
46
45
44
43

Finals
43
43
43
44
40
37

Finals
52
52
43
31
21
12

Total
187
186
186
186
178
177
133
132

Semi-Final

15
15

13
14

Total Medal
187 Gold
187 Silver
187 Bronze
184
183
182
138
136
Total Medal
177 Gold
176 Silver
175 Bronze
172
171
168
126
124
Medal Record
Gold WR
Silver
Bronze
Medal
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Medal Matches Medal
16 Gold
12 Silver
15 Bronze
13



5
6
7
8

KHAN Mairaj Ahmad
HWANG Jung Soo
MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
HABIB Saud

Asian Games 2010 (24 November)

Guangzhou (CHN)
Rank Name

1 ALRASHIDI Abdullah
2 HAMAD Masoud
3 AL-ATTIYA Nasser
4 TANG Shuai
5 MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
6  BIN FUTAIS Saif
7  CHO Yongseong
8 ALMUTAIRI Zaid

Asian Games 2006 (08 December)
Doha (QAT)

Rank Name

1

0 N A W Bk~ WN

ALMUTAIRI Salah
ALMAKTOUM Saeed

JIN Di

QU Ridong

YAKSHIN Sergey
MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
KARAMAT Amin

BIN FUTALIS Saif

Asian Games 2002 (08 October)

Busan (KOR)

Rank Name
1 HAMAD Masoud
2 JINDi
3 PONOMAREV Alexei
4 AL-ATTIYA Nasser
5 ALMAKTOUM Saced
6  YAKSHIN Sergey
7  LEE Suk Tae
8  ALMUTAIRI Abdullah

Asian Games 1998 (08 December)

Bangkok (THA)

Rank Name
1 YAKSHIN Sergey
2 ALRASHIDI Abdullah
3 LIXu
4 HA Jong Han
5 ALRASHIDI Tami
6 ZHANG Xindong
7  AL-ATTIYA Nasser
8  MIYOSHI Hiroyasu

Asian Games 1994 (08 October)
Hiroshima (JPN)

Rank Name

IND
KOR

KUW

NOC
KUW
QAT
QAT
CHN
KAZ
UAE
KOR
KUW

NOC
KUW
UAE
CHN
CHN
KAZ
KAZ
PAK
UAE

NOC
QAT
CHN
KAZ
QAT
UAE

KOR
KUW

NOC
KAZ
KUW
CHN
KOR
KUW
CHN
QAT
JPN

NOC

119
120
119
118

Qual.
121
120
119
117
117
116
116
116

Qual.
123

123
121
122
122
122
121
120

Qual.
122
122
119
121
120
119
119
118

Qual.
124
121
121
120
119
119
118
117

Qual.

14 / 33

Finals
23
22
21
20
20
21

Finals
24
24
25
23
22
22

Finals
24
22
24
21
22
23

Finals
25
24
24
24
24
23

Finals

Total
144
142
140
137
137
137
116
116

Total
147
147
146
145
144
144
121
120

Total
146
144
143
142
142
142
119
118

Total
149
145
145
144
143
142
118
117

Total

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal



0 N A Wn B~ W N =

ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T.

ZHANG Xindong
STROUTCHAEYV Ivan
KOLOS Sergey

KIM Yong Sun
SHAKHVOROSTOV Sergei
CHANG CHIEN Ming Shan
ALMUTAIRI Salah

Asian Games 1990 (28 September)

Beijing (CHN)
Rank Name

1 WANG Zhonghua
2 O Chang Sok
3 SIN Nam Ho
4 ITO Soichiro
5 KIM Ha Yeon
6 LIM Dong Ki
7  ZHANG Weigang
8 RA Sang Uk

Asian Games 1986 (28 September)

Seoul (KOR)
Rank Name

1 ZHANG Weigang
2 WANG Zhonghua
3 LIM Dong Ki
4 TEO SUN TIONG Vincent
5  YUE Ming
6 KIM Young Jin
7  FURO Yasumasa
8 CHANTAVANICH Somchai

Asian Games 1982 (02 December)

Delhi (IND)
Rank Name

1 ZHU Chang Fu
2 YUE Ming
3 MAIIN
4 SIN Nam Ho
5 RA Sang Uk
6 KIM Ki Woon
7 KUO Li
8  TAKAFUIJI Toshitsugu

Asian Games 1978 (15 December)
Bangkok (THA)

Rank Name

1

[~ B LY, T N S I \9)

AOYAGIS.

LEE Seung Kyun

KIM Young I1

CHOI Hyun Joo
HATA Tsugio

KUO Li

HIRAOKA H.
TAKAFUIJI Toshitsugu

KSA
CHN

KAZ
KOR
KAZ
TPE
KUW

NOC
CHN
PRK
PRK
JPN
KOR
KOR
CHN
PRK

NOC
CHN
CHN
KOR
MAS
CHN
KOR
JPN
THA

NOC
CHN
CHN
PRK
PRK
PRK
KOR
CHN
JPN

NOC
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
JPN
CHN
JPN
JPN

122
123

118
119
119
119
117
117

Qual.
195
196
193
194
192
193
192
191

Qual.
194
192
191
189
190
189
188
188

15 / 33

23
21

24
22
21
21

Finals
25
24
25
22
23
22

Finals
20
21
21
21
20
20

Result
193
193
191
191
189
188
188
188

Result
190
188
187
185
185
184
184
183

145
144

142
141
140
140
117
117

Total
220
220
218
216
215
215
192
191

Total
214
213
212
210
210
209
188
188

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze



Asian Games 1974 (07 September)

Tehran (IRI)
Rank Name
1 ASO Taro
2 LEE Seung Kyun
3 PARK
4 SINGH Karni
5 WATANABE Kazumi
6 ONG Tai Hong
7 TAKAMATSU
8 CHANG .
TRAP WOMEN Back to Top
Asian Games 2018 (20 August)
Jakarta (INA)
Rank Name
1 ZHANG Xinqiu
2 KANG Geeeun
3 BASSIL Ray
4 DMITRIYENKO Mariya
5 LIU Wan-Yu
6 TOMAR Seema
7 SINGH Shreyasi
8  WANG Xiaojing

Asian Games 2014 (23 September)

Incheon (KOR)
Rank Name

1 ZHU Jingyu
2  NAKAYAMA Yukie
3 KITCHAROEN Chattaya
4 DAVYDOVA Anastassiya
5 CHAE Hye Gyong
6 DMITRIYENKO Mariya
7 AL ABDULLA Amna
8 CHEN Fang

Asian Games 2010 (19 November)

Guangzhou (CHN)

Rank Name

1  NAKAYAMA Yukie
2 GAOE
3 LIU Yingzi
4 CHAE Hye Gyong
5 LEEBoNa
6 TIAN Xia
7 DAVYDOVA Anastassiya
8 CHOWDHARY Shagun

Asian Games 2006 (02 December)
Doha (QAT)

Rank Name

1

2
3
4

CHEN Li
ZHU Mei

LIN Yi Chun
LEE Myung Ae

NOC
JPN
KOR
KOR
IND
JPN
MAS
JPN
KOR

NOC
CHN
KOR
LBN
KAZ
TPE
IND
IND
CHN

NOC
CHN
JPN
THA

PRK

QAT
CHN

NOC
JPN
CHN
CHN
PRK
KOR
CHN
KAZ
IND

NOC
CHN
CHN

TPE
KOR

Qual.
117
116
119
119
118
116
116
116

Qual.
70
69
68
71
69
70
67
66

Qual.
71
66
68
68
66
66
65
64

Qual.
69
63

66
63

16 / 33

Result
194
186
185
184
183
183
179
178

Finals

Semi-Final
13
15
11
11
10
9

Finals
18
19
16
14
14
13

Finals
20
17

14
16

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Matches Medal

12 Gold
12 Silver
10 Bronze
10
Total Medal
89 Gold
85 Silver
84 Bronze
82
80
79
65
64
Total Medal
89 Gold
80 Silver
80 Bronze
79
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PAK Yong Hui

KIM Yong Bok

WANG Yujin
KITCHAROEN Chattaya

Asian Games 2002 (02 October)
Busan (KOR)

Rank Name

1

0 N A W B~ WN

Asian Games 1990 (25 September)

GAOE

PAK Yong Hui
RI Hye Gyong
MA Huike
TAKEBA Taeko
KURISAKI Yuki
LEE Myung Ae
LEE Jung A

Beijing (CHN)
Rank Name

1 WANG Yujin
2 YIN Weiping
3 LU Ruizhen
4 IWAO Miwako
5 MIYAUCHI Taeko
6 LI Hye Gyong
7 PAK Yong Hui
8 TOKOEDA Mitsuko

DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN Back to Top

Asian Games 2018 (23 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

[~ RS BN L, T R VS I )

LI Qingnian

BAI Yiting
DMITRIYENKO Mariya
LEE Bo Na

KANG Geeeun

SINGH Shreyasi
VARMAN Varsha
SILIMANG Sylvia

Asian Games 2014 (25 September)
Incheon (KOR)

Rank Name

1

0 N & W b~ WN

KIM Mi Jin

ZHANG Yafei

BAI Yiting

SON Hye Kyoung

ZHU Mei
DMITRIYENKO Mariya
LEE Bo Na
CHOWDHARY Shagun

Asian Games 2010 (21 November)
Guangzhou (CHN)

PRK
PRK
CHN
THA

NOC
CHN
PRK
PRK
CHN
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR

NOC
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
JPN
PRK
PRK
JPN

NOC
CHN
CHN
KAZ
KOR
KOR
IND
IND
INA

NOC
KOR
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
KAZ
KOR
IND

63
64
63
63

Qual.

61
64
64
63
61
61
61
61

Result
188
180
176
172
171
169
164
144

Result

Result

136
134
125
124
121
121
120
114

110
108
107
105
100
100
99

96

17 / 33

15 78
11 75
63
63
Finals Total Medal
23 84 Gold
19 83 Silver
19 83 Bronze
19 82
20 81
20 81
61
61
Medal
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Medal Record
Gold WR
Silver
Bronze
Medal Record
Gold WR
Silver
Bronze



Rank Name

0 N N W b~ WN

LI Qingnian

LI Rui

SRISONGKRAM Janejira
ZHANG Yafei

KIM Mi Jin

LEE Bo Na

KANG Geeeun
KITCHAROEN Chattaya

Asian Games 2006 (05 December)

Doha (QAT)
Rank Name

1 SON Hye Kyoung
2 SRISONGKRAM Janejira
3 LEEBoNa
4  HSU Jie Yu
5 ZHANG Yafei
6 KIM MiJin
7 WANG Yujin
8 ZHU Mei

Asian Games 2002 (05 October)
Busan (KOR)

Rank Name

1

[T B LY, T N VS I \9)

LEE Sang Hee
WANG Jing Lin
ZHANG Yafei
DING Hongping
INOUE Megumi
SON Hye Kyoung
ARAI Yuka

LIN Yi Chun

Asian Games 1998 (10 December)
Bangkok (THA)

Rank Name

1

[~ IS BN LY, I R VS I S

GAOE

LEE Sang Hee
MUNEEMONGKOLTORN Vilavan
SARMUNAH Sarmunah

KIRA Yoshiko

SON Hye Kyoung

DING Hongping

LIN Yi Chun

Asian Games 1994 (10 October)
Hiroshima (JPN)

Rank Name
1 WANG Yujin
2 GAOE
3 SON Hye Kyoung
4  SARMUNAH Sarmunah
5 SUPADMI Supadmi
6 KIRA Yoshiko
7  SOGABE Taeko

NOC
CHN
CHN
THA
CHN
KOR
KOR
KOR
THA

NOC
KOR
THA
KOR
TPE
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN

NOC
KOR
CHN
CHN
CHN
JPN
KOR
JPN
TPE

NOC
CHN
KOR
THA
INA
JPN
KOR
CHN
TPE

NOC
CHN
CHN
KOR
INA
INA

JPN
JPN

Result
106
105
104
104

95
94
93
92

Result
105
103
101
100
98
97
96
94

Qual.
111
108
109
108
109
107
106
105

Qual.
102
101
100
102
101
96
96
96

Qual.
112
111
107
103
104

98
96

18 / 33

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Finals

Finals

Finals

34
36
32
32
29
30

35
35
35
31
30
33

36
35
35
34
29
29

Total
145
144
141
140
138
137
106
105

Total
137
136
135
133
131
129
96
96

Total
148
146
142
137
133

127
96

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze



8

LIU Yingzi

SKEET WOMEN Back to Top

Asian Games 2018 (26 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

0 N & W A~ WN

JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
WEI Meng

KIM Minji

AL SHAMAA Eman
ZHANG Donglian
PANARINA Olga
ISHIHARA Naoko
ORYNBAY Assem

Asian Games 2014 (27 September)
Incheon (KOR)

Rank Name

1

0 N N W A~ WN

KIM Minji

ZHANG Heng
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
LO Pei-Yu

KWAK Yu Hyun
MICHSHUK Angelina

AL SHAMAA Eman

LI Bowen

Asian Games 2010 (23 November)

Guangzhou (CHN)
Rank Name

1 WEI Ning
2 KIM Minji
3 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
4 ZHANG Shan
5 MICHSHUK Angelina
6 SUTARPORN Nutchaya
7  WEI Meng
8 RAO Arti Singh

Asian Games 2006 (07 December)
Doha (QAT)

Rank Name

1

0 N O b~ W

KIM Myong Hwa

WEI Ning

YU Xiumin
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
INAMI Madoka

ZHANG Donglian

PAK Jong Ran

KIM Yeun Hee

Asian Games 2002 (07 October)
Busan (KOR)

Rank Name

1
2

SON Hye Kyoung
SHI Hong Yan

CHN

NOC
THA
CHN
KOR
KUW
CHN
KAZ
JPN

NOC
KOR
CHN
THA
TPE
KOR
KAZ
KUW
CHN

NOC
CHN
KOR
THA
CHN
KAZ
THA
CHN
IND

NOC
PRK
CHN
CHN
THA
JPN
CHN
PRK
KOR

NOC
KOR
CHN

94

Qual.
119
120
116
115
121
116
114
114

Qual.
70
72
69
69
70
69
68
68

Qual.
71
69
67
65
66
66
65
65

Qual.
71
71
69
70
69
67
67
66

Qual.
70
70
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Finals
55
54
42
32
22
14

Semi-Final
15
14
13
11
10
9

Finals
23
20
21
19
17
17

Finals
22
22
23
22
20
22

Finals
23
21

94

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal Matches Medal

15
15
14
10

Total

94
89
88
84
83
83
65
65

Total

93
93
92
92
&9
89
67
66

Total

93
91

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Medal
Gold

Silver



3
4
5
6
7
8

KIM Yeun Hee
PAK Jong Ran
HSIEH Ming Yi
RAO Arti Singh
WEI Ning
CHEN Zhenru

Asian Games 1990 (30 September)
Beijing (CHN)

Rank Name

1
1

3
4
5
6
7
8

TRAP MIXED TEAM Back to Top

PAK Jong Ran
ZHANG Shan
WU Lanying

LI Hyon Ok

KIM Myong Hwa
SHAO Weiping
KOMABA Naomi
HOSOYA Yumiko

Asian Games 2018 (21 August)
Jakarta (INA)

Rank Name

1

0 N N W R~ WN

BASSIL Ray; MOUSSA Alain

LIN Yi Chun; YANG Kun-Pi
WANG Xiaojing; DU Yu

ALHAWAL Shahad; ALMUDHAF Khaled

KANG Geeeun; AHN Daemyeong

SINGH Shreyasi; LAKSHAY Lakshay

AL KHALAF Kholoud H.; AL RUMAIHI Mohammed
SEREDA Oxana; MOGILEVSKIY Andrey

* - Women in Men Event (open)

KOR
PRK
TPE
IND
CHN
CHN

NOC
PRK
CHN
CHN
PRK
PRK
CHN
JPN

JPN

67
66

64
63
63
62

Result

NOC
LBN
TPE
CHN
KUW
KOR
IND
QAT

197
197
196
191
188
186
172
160

Medal
Gold
Gold

Bronze

Qual.
143
146
146
138
143
142
138
133

22
22
21
22

Finals
43
42
31
26
22
16

89 Bronze
88

85
85
63
62

Record
EWR
EWR

Medal
Gold

Silver QWR
Bronze QWR

Record

ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): 2 GOLD medals in "SKEET WOMEN" - PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan (CHN)
ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): No SILVER medal in "SKEET WOMEN"
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Shotgun

Trap Men Trap Women
Double Trap Men Double Trap Women
Skeet Men Skeet Women

Multi-Medalists at the Asian Games by EVENT

TRAP MEN Back to Top

1954-2018

Rank Name NOC Year Silver
1  MEQLAD Naser KUW 2006-2010
2 ALDEEHANI Fehaid KUW 1994-2014 1
3 PAE Won Guk PRK 1990-1998
3 SINGH Randhir IND 1978-1982
5 BYUN Kyung Soo KOR 1986
5 FUJITA Masao JPN 1954
5 GAOBo CHN 2014
5 KONOMI Ujitoshi JPN 1958
5 LIHui CHN 2002
5 MATSUOKA Jitsuka JPN 1974
5  WATANABE Kazumi JPN 1982
5 YANG Kun-Pi TPE 2018
5 ZHANG Bing CHN 1994
14 ZHANG Yongjie CHN 1990-2002 2
15 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 2006-2010 1
16 ALDEEHANI Fahad KUW 1998 1
16 CHOY Pai Shan CHN 1958 1
16 TWATA Tokasaburo JPN 1954 1
16 KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi JPN 1978 1
16 LAKSHAY Lakshay IND 2018 1
16 LIM YACK CHUN Peter MAS 1986 1
16 PARK Chul Seung KOR 1994 1
16 SANDHU Manavijit Singh IND 2006 1
16 SINGH Karni IND 1974 1
16 YU Hiaq CHN 1982 1
26 BEECH Enrique PHI 1954-1958
27 AHN Daemyeong KOR 2018
27 CHNG Seng Mok SIN 1990
27 DIONISIO Jethro PHI 2002
27 ISHIGE Hirotaka JPN 1974
27 MOGILEVSKIY Andrey KAZ 2014
27 OBARA Masao JPN 1978
27 SALEM Joe LIB 2010
27 ZHANG Gang CHN 1986

14

21 / 33



DOUBLE TRAP MEN Back to Top
1994-2018

Rank Name

1

cO 00 00 00 N W W W W N

—_— = = = =
W W W W N

HU Binyuan
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
CHEN Shih Wei
SHIN Hyun Woo
SODHI Ronjan
WANG Nan
ALMAKTOUM Juma
LI Bo

SHIH Wei Tin
VIHAN Shardul
ZHANG Bing
ALMARRI Hamad
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
JUNG Yoon Kyun
RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh
ZHANG Yongjie

SKEET MEN Back to Top
1974-2018

Rank Name

1

N N T - T - T - T N N S T S

e e e e T
~ A~ K~ B LN

—_— =
NoJENN

ALRASHIDI Abdullah
HAMAD Masoud
WANG Zhonghua

AL RASHEDI Mansour
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T.
ALMUTAIRI Salah
AOYAGIS.

ASO Taro

YAKSHIN Sergey
ZHANG Weigang

ZHU Chang Fu

JIN Di

LEE Seung Kyun
ALMAKTOUM Saeed
O Chang Sok

XU Ying

YUE Ming

ZHANG Xindong
AL-ATTIYA Nasser

NOC
CHN
KUW
TPE
KOR

CHN
UAE
CHN
TPE
IND
CHN
QAT
KUW
KOR
IND
CHN

NOC
KUW
QAT
CHN
KUW
KSA
KUW
JPN
PN
KAZ
CHN
CHN
CHN
KOR
UAE
PRK
CHN
CHN

CHN
QAT

Year
1998-2014
1994-2014
2002
2018
2010
2006
2010-2014
1998
2002
2018
1994
2010-2018
1998
2002
2006
1994

Year
1998-2014
2002-2010
1986-1990
2018
1994
2006
1978
1974
1998
1986
1982
2002-2018
1974-1978
2006
1990
2014
1982

1994
2010
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Silver

Silver

Total

21

Total



19 BIN FUTAIS Saif UAE 2018

19 KIM Young Il KOR 1978 1
19 LIXu CHN 1998 1
19 LIM Dong Ki KOR 1986 1
19 MAIIN. PRK 1982 1
19 PARK KOR 1974 1
19 PONOMAREYV Alexei KAZ 2002 1
19 SIN Nam Ho PRK 1990 1
19 STROUTCHAEYV Ivan KAZ 1994 1
36
TRAP WOMEN Back to Top
1990-2018
Rank Name NOC Year Silver
1 GAOE CHN 2002-2010 1
1 NAKAYAMA Yukie JPN 2010-2014 1
3 CHENLi CHN 2006
3 WANG Yuyjin CHN 1990
3 ZHANG Xingiu CHN 2018
3 ZHU Jingyu CHN 2014
7  KANG Geeeun KOR 2018 1
7 PAK Yong Hui PRK 2002 1
7  YIN Weiping CHN 1990 1
7 ZHU Mei CHN 2006 1
11  BASSIL Ray LBN 2018
11  KITCHAROEN Chattaya THA 2014
11 LINYi Chun TPE 2006
11 LIU Yingzi CHN 2010
11 LU Ruizhen CHN 1990
11 RI Hye Gyong PRK 2002
6
DOUBLE TRAP WOMEN Back to Top
1994-2018
Rank Name NOC Year Silver
1 LI Qingnian CHN 2010-2018
2 GAOE CHN 1994-1998 1
2 LEE Sang Hee KOR 1998-2002 1
4 SON Hye Kyoung KOR 1994-2006
5 KIM MilJin KOR 2014
5  WANG Yujin CHN 1994
7 BAI Yiting CHN 2014-2018 1
7 PRAMUANCHOK Napapha THA 2006-2010 1
7 ZHANG Yafei CHN 2002-2014 1
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10 LIRui CHN 2010

—_

10 WANG Jing Lin CHN 2002 1
12 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 2018 1
12 LEE Bo Na KOR 2006 1

12 MUNEEMONGKOLTORN Vilavan THA 1998

—_

21
SKEET WOMEN Back to Top
1990-2018
Rank Name NOC Year Silver Total
1 KIM Minji KOR 2010-2018 1 3
2 WEI Ning CHN 2006-2010 1 2
3 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 2010-2018 3
4  KIM Myong Hwa PRK 2006 1
4 PAK Jong Ran PRK 1990 1
4 SON Hye Kyoung KOR 2002 1
4 ZHANG Shan CHN 1990 1
8 SHI Hong Yan CHN 2002 1 1
8  WEI Meng CHN 2018 1 1
8 ZHANG Heng CHN 2014 1 1
11 KIM Yeun Hee KOR 2002 1
11 WU Lanying CHN 1990 1
11 YU Xiumin CHN 2006 1
5 18
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Multi-Medalists at the Asian Games for MEN SHOTGUN individual

Rank Name NOC Year Silver Total Events
1  ALDEEHANI Fehaid KUW 1994-2014 2 5 DT150;TR125
2 ALRASHIDI Abdullah KUW 1998-2014 1 3 SK125
2 HU Binyuan CHN 1998-2014 1 3 DT150
4  MEQLAD Naser KUW 2006-2010 2 TR125
5 HAMAD Masoud QAT 2002-2010 1 2 SK125
5 WANG Zhonghua CHN 1986-1990 1 2 SK
5 ZHANG Bing CHN 1994 1 2 DT150;TR125
8 PAE Won Guk PRK 1990-1998 2 TR;TR125
8  SINGH Randhir IND 1978-1982 2 TR

10 AL RASHEDI Mansour KUW 2018 1 SK125
10 ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T. KSA 1994 1 SK125
10 ALMUTAIRI Salah KUW 2006 1 SK125
10 AOYAGIS. JPN 1978 1 SK

10 ASO Taro JPN 1974 1 SK

10 BYUN Kyung Soo KOR 1986 1 TR

10 CHEN Shih Wei TPE 2002 1 DT150
10 FUJITA Masao JPN 1954 1 TR

10 GAOBo CHN 2014 1 TRI125
10 KONOMI Ujitoshi JPN 1958 1 TR

10 LIHui CHN 2002 1 TRI125
10 MATSUOKA Jitsuka JPN 1974 1 TR

10 SHIN Hyun Woo KOR 2018 1 DT150
10 SODHI Ronjan IND 2010 1 DT150
10 WANG Nan CHN 2006 1 DT150
10 WATANABE Kazumi JPN 1982 1 TR

10 YAKSHIN Sergey KAZ 1998 1 SK125
10  YANG Kun-Pi TPE 2018 1 TRI125
10 ZHANG Weigang CHN 1986 1 SK

10 ZHU Chang Fu CHN 1982 1 SK

30 JINDi CHN 2002-2018 2 4 SK125
31 ZHANG Yongjie CHN 1990-2002 2 3 DT150;TR;TR125
32 LEE Seung Kyun KOR 1974-1978 2 2 SK

33  ALMAKTOUM Juma UAE 2010-2014 1 2 DT150
33 ALMUDHAF Khaled KUW 2006-2010 1 2 TRI125
35 ALDEEHANI Fahad KUW 1998 1 1 TR125
35 ALMAKTOUM Saeed UAE 2006 1 1 SK125
35 CHOY Pai Shan CHN 1958 1 1 TR

35 IWATA Tokasaburo JPN 1954 1 1 TR

35 KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi JPN 1978 1 1 TR

35 LAKSHAY Lakshay IND 2018 1 1 TRI125
35 LIBo CHN 1998 1 1 DT150
35 LIM YACK CHUN Peter MAS 1986 1 1 TR

35 O Chang Sok PRK 1990 1 1 SK

35 PARK Chul Seung KOR 1994 1 1 TRI125
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35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

SANDHU Manavjit Singh
SHIH Wei Tin

SINGH Karni

VIHAN Shardul

XU Ying

YU Hiaq

YUE Ming

ZHANG Xindong
ALMARRI Hamad
BEECH Enrique

AHN Daemyeong
AL-ATTIYA Nasser
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
BIN FUTAIS Saif
CHNG Seng Mok
DIONISIO Jethro
ISHIGE Hirotaka
JUNG Yoon Kyun
KIM Young Il

LI Xu

LIM Dong Ki

MAIIN
MOGILEVSKIY Andrey
OBARA Masao

PARK

PONOMAREV Alexei
RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh
SALEM Joe

SIN Nam Ho
STROUTCHAEYV Ivan
ZHANG Gang

IND
TPE
IND
IND
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
QAT
PHI
KOR
QAT
KUW
UAE
SIN
PHI
JPN
KOR
KOR
CHN
KOR
PRK

JPN
KOR

IND
LIB

PRK

CHN

2006
2002
1974
2018
2014
1982
1982
1994
2010-2018
1954-1958
2018
2010
1998
2018
1990
2002
1974
2002
1978
1998
1986
1982
2014
1978
1974
2002
2006
2010
1990
1994
1986
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33

33

33

2

TR125
DT150
TR
DT150
SK125
TR
SK
SK125
DT150
TR
TR125
SK125
DT150
SK125
TR
TR125
TR
DT150
SK
SK125
SK
SK
TR125
TR
SK
SK125
DT150
TR125
SK
SK125
TR



Multi-Medalists at the Asian Games for MEN SHOTGUN individual / team

Rank Name

1

O 0 N O W R W

AR B P, W W W W W W W W W W W W W NN N NN NN NN N = e e e e e e e e
W W W W W W W W W W W W W w o O O WV 0NN DN N DD DD OSSO NN N b, R,V == O

HU Binyuan
ALDEEHANI Fehaid
MEQLAD Naser
ALRASHIDI Abdullah
ZHANG Bing
ALMUDHAF Khaled
HAMAD Masoud
OBARA Masao
ZHANG Yongjie
ALMUTAIRI Salah
LI Bo

WANG Zhonghua
WATANABE Kazumi
KOLOS Sergey
YAKSHIN Sergey
ZHANG Weigang

AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman

ALDEEHANI Fahad
YUE Ming
AL-ATTIYA Nasser
PAE Won Guk
AOYAGIS.

GAO Bo

LI Hui

MATSUOKA lJitsuka
WANG Nan

ZHU Chang Fu

LEE Seung Kyun
JIN Di

SIN Nam Ho

SINGH Randhir
SODHI Ronjan

ASO Taro

BYUN Kyung Soo
KODAIRA Mitsuyoshi
MO Junjie

O Chang Sok

RA Sang Uk
TAKAMATSU

XU Ying

YANG Kun-Pi

YU Hiaq

ALMARRI Hamad
CHEN Shih Wei
JUNG Yoon Kyun
STROUTCHAEYV Ivan

NOC
CHN
KUW
KUW
KUW
CHN
KUW
QAT
JPN
CHN
KUW
CHN
CHN
PN
KAZ

CHN
KUW
KUW
CHN
QAT
PRK
PN
CHN
CHN
PN
CHN
CHN
KOR
CHN
PRK
IND
IND
PN
KOR
JPN
CHN
PRK
PRK
JPN
CHN
TPE
CHN
QAT
TPE
KOR
KAZ

Year
1998-2014
1994-2014
2006-2010
1994-2014
1990-1998
1998-2014
2002-2010
1974-1990
1990-2002
1994-2014
1994-2002
1986-1994
1974-1990
1994-2006
1998-2006
1986-1994
2006-2014
1994-1998
1982-1986
2002-2010
1990-1998
1978
2014
2002
1974
2006
1982
1974-1978
2002-2018
1982-1990
1978-1982
2006-2010
1974
1986
1978
2010-2014
1990
1982-1990
1974
2014
2018
1982
2010-2018
2002-2006
1994-2002
1994-1998
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Silver
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Total
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Events
DT150
DT150;TR125
TR125
DT150;SK125
DT150;TR;TR125
TR125

SK125

TR
DT150;TR;TR125
SK125
DT150;TR125
SK;SK125
SK;TR

SK125

SK125
SK;SK125
TR125

TR125

SK

SK125
TR;TR125

SK

TR125

TR125

TR

DT150

SK

SK

SK125

SK

TR

DT150

SK

TR

TR

DT150

SK

SK

SK;TR

SK125
TR125;TRMIX
TR

DT150
DT150
DT150

SK125



43
48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
92
92
92

ZHANG Gang
CHIN Yaok

DU Yu

HATA Tsugio
HUANG Lixin
IGARASHI Yoshihiro
ISHIGE Hirotaka

KUO Li

LI Jinglong

PARK

SHIN Hyun Woo
TAKAFUIJI Toshitsugu
AL ATHBA Masoud
AL RASHEDI Mansour

AL-ATHBA Rashid Hamad S. A.

AL-ATIAYA A-Aziz
AL-KUWARI Ahmed
ALMUTAIRI Saeid Mugbel T.
ALOTAIBI Kalaf
ALRASHIDI Tami
CHANG J.

FUJITA Masao
HIRAOKA H.

KIM Byoung Jun

KIM Hak Song

KONOMI Ujitoshi

LI Gil Ryong

LIU Anlong

MOUSSA Alain
MUKHAMEDIYEV Vladislav
NUMAIJIRI Kan

PAN Qiang

PARK Jung Hwan
SHAKHVOROSTOV Sergei
SUHB. J.

YAMANE Toshiyuki
ZHANG Fan

ZHANG Ming

ZHANG Yiyao

SANDHU Manavjit Singh
SINGH Mansher

ZHANG Xindong

PARK Chul Seung
ALMUTAIRI Mashfi
LIM Dong Ki
ALMUTAIRI Zaid

KIM Young Jin

SINGH Karni

SULTAN Anwer

CHN
CHN

CHN
PN
CHN
PN
PN
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
PN
QAT
KUW
QAT
QAT
QAT
KSA
KUW
KUW
KOR
PN
PN
KOR
PRK
PN
PRK
CHN
LBN
KAZ
PN
CHN
KOR
KAZ
KOR
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN
IND
IND
CHN
KOR
KUW
KOR
KUW
KOR
IND
IND

1982-1986
1978-1982

2014-2018
1978-1982
1998-2002
1986-1990
1974
1978-1982
1982-1986
1974
2014-2018
1978-1982
2014
2018
2014
2010
2002
1994
1994
1998
1974
1954
1978
2002
1990
1958
1990
2006
2018
2006
1978
2010
2002
1994
1974
1986
2014
1982
2014
1998-2010
1998-2010
1994-1998
1986-1994
1998-2010
1986-1990
2006-2010
1978-1986
1974-1982
2002-2006
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TR
SK

TR125;TRMIX
SK
TR125
TR

TR

SK

TR

SK
DT150;TR125
SK
DT150
SK125
DT150
SK125
SK125
SK125
TR125
SK125
SK

TR

SK
DT150
TR

TR

TR
DT150
TRMIX
SK125
TR
DT150
DT150
SK125
SK

TR
SK125
TR
TR125
TR125
TR125
SK125
DT150;TR;TR125
DT150
SK
SK125
SK

TR
TR125



96

96

96

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
139
139
139
139
143
143

LI Xu

SALEM Joe

SHIH Wei Tin
ALAFASI Hamad
ALMAKTOUM Juma
BHATNAGAR Vikram
GAJASENI Pavitr
ISHAYA HANNA Joseph
KIM Young Il

MATIN.

PONOMAREV Alexei
RATHORE Rajyavardhan Singh
RODJAROEN Phairoj
SANDHU Zoravar Singh
AL YAZGIE Abdo
ALDEEHANI Abdulaziz
ALMAKTOUM Saeed
ALRASHIDI Mobarak
BHIROMBHAKDI Vudha
CHAI Wen Bin

CHEN Dongjie

CHOI Hyun Joo

CHOI Jeong Yong
CHOY Pai Shan

EOM Tae Jin
GURBIRSINGH Sandhu
HABIB Saud

IWATA Tokasaburo
JEON Chan Sik

KIM Ha Yeon

KUMAR Roy Pranab
LAKSHAY Lakshay
LEE Moon Ho

LEE Seung Gyoon

LEE Suk Woo

LI Jing Long

LI Jun

LI Shuangchun

LIM YACK CHUN Peter
MONGKOLLUGSANA Dipya
NOH Jeong Sik

VIHAN Shardul

XU Hongtao

BEECH Enrique

CHNG Seng Mok
DIONISIO Jethro

QU Ridong

AHN Daemyeong
ALAFASI Ahmad

CHN
LIB
TPE
KUW
UAE
IND
THA
LIB
KOR
PRK
KAZ
IND
THA
IND
LIB
KUW
UAE
KUW
THA
CHN
CHN
KOR
KOR
CHN
KOR
IND
KUW
JPN
KOR
KOR
IND
IND
KOR
KOR
KOR
PRK
CHN
CHN
MAS
THA
KOR
IND
CHN
PHI
SIN
PHI
CHN
KOR
KUW

1998-2006
2006-2010
2002-2006
2010-2014
2010-2014
2006-2010
1974-1978
2006-2010
1978
1982
2002
2006
1974-1978
1998-2010
2010
1994
2006
1998
1974
1990
1998
1978
1978
1958
1986
1982
2014
1954
1990
1990
1982
2018
1978
1986
1978
1982
2014
2002
1986
1974
1978
2018
1994
1954-1958
1990-1998
2002
2006-2010
2018
2014
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SK125
TRI25
DTI150
DT150
DT150
DTI150
TR
TR125
SK
SK
SK125
DT150
TR
TRI25
TRI25
DT150
SK125
DTI150
TR
TR
SK125
SK
TR
TR
TR
TR
SK125
TR
SK
SK
TR
TR125
TR
SK
TR
SK
DTI150
DTI150
TR
TR
TR
DTI150
TR125
TR
DTI50;TR
TRI25
SK125
TR125
DTI150



143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

ASG 1978 Bangkok (THA): BRONZE medal to female shooter WU Lanying (CHN) in "Skeet Men Team"

ALDAIHANI Sayer
ANDO Tadayoshi
ANG Eric

AOKI Isamu

BIN FUTAIS Saif
BOU KAMEL Talih
CHANG CHIEN Ming Shan
CHAWEEWONG Vichien
CHEN Dong

CHO Minki

CHOI Chong Yong
FURO Yasumasa
HIRANO Motoharu
HWANG Jung Soo
ITAKURA Mikio
JUNG Changhee

KIM Tae Suk

KIM

LEE Jongjun

LEE Wung Yew

LEE Young Sik

LIM Patrick

LIN Chin Hsien
MOGILEVSKIY Andrey
NAM In Yeon

NORIA Asher

OH Keum Pyo

ONG Tai Hong
PHACHONYUT Damrong
RECIO Jaime

TALE Lee

TAN Chee Keong
TANG Shuai
UMETSU Akir

WANG Yongwei
YAMASHITA Tomoya
YAP Pow Thong
YONG Edmund
YUEN M.

YUN

ZHANG Kaiyan
ZHAO Guisheng

KUW
JPN
PHI
JPN
UAE
LIB
TPE
THA
CHN
KOR
KOR
JPN
JPN
KOR
JPN
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
SIN
KOR
MAS
TPE
KAZ
KOR
IND
KOR
MAS
THA
PHI
KOR
SIN
CHN
JPN
CHN
JPN
MAS
MAS
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN

1994
1986
2002
1986
2018
2006
2006
1978
2002
2014
1974
1986
1982
2014
1982
2014
1994
1974
2014
1998
2014
1974
2002
2014
1994
2010
1994
1974
1978
2002
1974
1998
2010
1982
1990
1982
1974
1974
1978
1974
2002
1986
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SK125
SK
TR125
SK
SK125
TR125
DT150
TR
SK125
SK125
TR
SK
TR
SK125
SK
TR125
TR125
TR
SK125
DT150
TR125
SK
DT150
TR125
DT150
DT150
TR125
SK
TR
TR125
TR
DT150
SK125
TR
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
TR
SK125
TR



Multi-Medalists at the Asian Games for WOMEN SHOTGUN individual

Rank Name

1
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GAOE

SON Hye Kyoung

LI Qingnian

WANG Yujin

KIM Minji

LEE Sang Hee
NAKAYAMA Yukie
WEI Ning
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
CHEN Li

KIM Mi Jin

KIM Myong Hwa

PAK Jong Ran

ZHANG Shan

ZHANG Xingiu

ZHU Jingyu

BAI Yiting
PRAMUANCHOK Napapha
ZHANG Yafei

KANG Geeeun

LI Rui

PAK Yong Hui

SHI Hong Yan

WANG Jing Lin

WEI Meng

YIN Weiping

ZHANG Heng

ZHU Mei

BASSIL Ray
DMITRIYENKO Mariya
KIM Yeun Hee
KITCHAROEN Chattaya
LEE Bo Na

LIN Yi Chun

LIU Yingzi

LU Ruizhen

MUNEEMONGKOLTORN Vilavan

RI Hye Gyong
WU Lanying
YU Xiumin
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KOR
JPN
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Year
1994-2010
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2010-2018
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ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): 2 GOLD medals in "Skeet Women" - PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan (CHN)
ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): NO SILVER medal in "Skeet Women"
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Multi-Medalists at the Asian Games for WOMEN SHOTGUN individual / team

Rank Name NOC Year Silver Total Events
1 GAOE CHN 1994-2010 3 8 DT120;TR75
2 WANG Yujin CHN 1990-2006 2 7 DTI120;TR75;TRW
3 SON Hye Kyoung KOR 1994-2014 4 10  DTI120;SK75
4  ZHANG Yafei CHN 1998-2014 2 7 DT120
5  WEI Ning CHN 2002-2010 2 5 SK75
6 LI Qingnian CHN 2010-2018 3 DT120;DT150W
6  ZHANG Shan CHN 1990-2010 3 SK75;SKW
8 ZHU Mei CHN 2006-2014 3 5 DT120;TR75
9 KIM Mi Jin KOR 2006-2014 2 4 DT120
10 LIU Yingzi CHN 1994-2010 3 DT120;TR75
11 CHENLi CHN 2006 2 TR75
11 DING Hongping CHN 1998-2002 2 DTI120
13 PAK Yong Hui PRK 1990-2014 3 6 TR75;TRW
14 KIM Minji KOR 2010-2018 3 5 SK125W;SK75
15 LEE Sang Hee KOR 1998-2002 3 4 DT120
16 LEE BoNa KOR 2006-2014 2 6 DT120;TR75
17 KWAK Yu Hyun KOR 2002-2014 2 4 SK75
18 KIM Myong Hwa PRK 1990-2006 2 3 SK75;SKW
18 PAK Jong Ran PRK 1990-2006 2 3 SK75;SKW
20 BAI Yiting CHN 2014-2018 1 3 DT120;DT150W
21 LIRui CHN 2010 1 2 DT120
21 NAKAYAMA Yukie JPN 2010-2014 1 2 TR75
21  WANG Jing Lin CHN 2002 1 2 DT120
21 WEI Meng CHN 2010-2018 1 2 SK125W;SK75
21 YIN Weiping CHN 1990 1 2 TRW
21 ZHANG Heng CHN 2014 1 2 SK75
21 ZHU Jingyu CHN 2014 1 2 TR75
28 JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya THA 2010-2018 5 SK125W;SK75
29 KIM Yeun Hee KOR 2002-2006 3 SK75
29 WU Lanying* CHN 1978-1990 3 SK;SKW
31 BASSIL Ray LBN 2018 2 TRI25W;TRMIX
31 DMITRIYENKO Mariya KAZ 2014-2018 2 DT150W;TR75
31 LU Ruizhen CHN 1990 2 TRW
31 RIHye Gyong PRK 2002 2 TR75
31 YU Xiumin CHN 2006 2 SK75
36 DAVYDOVA Anastassiya KAZ 2014 1 TR75
36 KIM Mun Hwa PRK 2002 1 TR75
36 LIBowen CHN 2014 1 SK75
36 LIN Piao Piao CHN 2014 1 SK75
36 SEREDA Oxana KAZ 2014 1 TR75
36 SHAO Weiping CHN 1990 1 SKW
36 TIAN Xia CHN 2010 1 TR75
36 ZHANG Donglian CHN 2006 1 SK75
36 ZHANG Xinqiu CHN 2018 1 TRI25W
45 CHAE Hye Gyong PRK 2006-2014 2 3 TR75
45 KANG Geeeun KOR 2010-2018 2 3 DT120;TR125W;TR75
47 SHI Hong Yan CHN 2002 2 2 SK75
48 SRISONGKRAM Janejira THA 2006-2010 1 4 DT120
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ASG 1978 Bangkok (THA): BRONZE medal to female shooter WU Lanying (CHN) in "Skeet Men Team"
ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): 2 GOLD medals in "Skeet Women" - PAK Jong Ran (PRK) and ZHANG Shan (CHN)

IWAO Miwako

LIN Yi Chun

YANG Sol I

CHEN Fang

CHEN Zhenru

KIM Ae Kyun

KIM Saet Byeol

KIM Yong Bok

LEE Eun Sim

LI Hyon Ok

MA Huike

MIYAUCHI Taeko
PAK Kum Hui
SARMUNAH Sarmunah
SILIMANG Sylvia
SUPADMI Supadmi
TOKOEDA Mitsuko
TAKEBA Taeko
ASVANIT Punnapa
IMPRASERTSUK Isarapa
KIRA Yoshiko
KITCHAROEN Chattaya
SUTARPORN Nutchaya
ARAI Yuka
CHEWCHALERMMIT Supornpan
CHOU Tsai Jung
CHOWDHARY Shagun
EOM Soyeon

HOSOYA Yumiko
HSIEH Ming Yi
HUANG Shih Ting
INOUE Megumi
ISHIBASHI Yoshie
KIM Jong Hui
KOMABA Naomi
KURISAKI Yuki

LEE Jung A

LEE Myung Ae

LI Hye Gyong
MATSUSHIMA Miyoko
MUNEEMONGKOLTORN Vilavan
OGAWA Sachiko
SHIROTA Megumi
SINGH Shreyasi
VARMAN Varsha
WANG Xiaojing
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KOR
PRK
JPN
THA
JPN
JPN
IND
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2018

69

ASG 1990 Beijing (CHN): NO SILVER medal in "Skeet Women"
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